
GOSPEL MEDITATION 

Apple ran a commercial not long ago 
called “Behind the Mac – Greatness.” 
It shows artists and creators, such as 
Kendrick Lamar, Billie Eilish, and 
Lady Gaga, working behind their 
MacBooks. The narration says, 
“There’s a certain kind of person who 
doesn’t wait for greatness. They make 
it.” It’s a compelling message. There’s 
beauty in using our gifts with passion 
and purpose. But there lies a hidden 
weight in that idea: If you are what 
you make, what happens when you 
can’t anymore? When the project 
fails, the passion fades, or the 
spotlight moves on, where is 
greatness then?  

Today’s Gospel offers a differing 
vision of greatness. Jesus steps into 
the Jordan River. He hasn’t preached, 
healed, or performed a single miracle. 
Then the heavens open, and the 
Father speaks: “You are my beloved 
Son; with you I am well pleased.” It’s 
not a reward for success. It’s not 
earned. Before he does anything 
“great,” Jesus receives the greatness 
of his identity from the Father.  
 
And so do you. At your baptism, God 
said the same thing over you: “You 
are my beloved.” That is your true 
identity, not constructed or earned but 
received. When we see ourselves and 
others this way, everything changes 
for the better. We discover a 
greatness that can never be taken 
away. 

This week, reflect on your baptism: 
look up the date, thank God for it, 
pray for those baptized with you, or 
visit the church where it happened. 
Let your identity be rooted there. 
 
— Father John Muir  

St. Vincent Ferrer Catholic Church 
27931 Murrieta Rd, Menifee CA 92586 

Phone: 951 - 679-4531 -  Fax: 951 - 679-7521  
www.MyStVincentFerrer.org - email: stvincentferrer@sbdiocese.org 

or  @stvfofficial Ministered by the Missionaries of La Salette  #stvfchurch Follow us and like us on: 

Parish Mission Statement 
   We, the community of St. Vincent Ferrer members of the Roman Catholic Church, a parish 

of believers in Jesus Christ are called in our daily lives to a way of worshiping and living, to 
impact family, neighborhood and society with the Gospel so that people’s lives may be filled 

with Faith, Hope and Love. 

Nuestra Misión Parroquial 
Nosotros, la comunidad de San Vicente Ferrer, miembros de la Iglesia  
Católica Romana, una parroquia de creyentes en Jesucristo, somos  

llamados en nuestra vida diaria en una forma de alabanza y vivencia, para  
impactar a la familia, a la comunidad y a la sociedad por medio del  Evangelio para que la vida 

de otras personas se llene de Fe,  Esperanza y Amor. 
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Mass Intentions  
for the Week 

TODAY’S READINGS 

First Reading — I, the LORD, have called you for the victory of justice, 

I have grasped you by the hand; I formed you, and set you as a covenant of 
the people, a light for the nations. (Is 42:6) 

Psalm — The Lord will bless his people with peace. (Ps 29)   

Second Reading — “In truth, I see that God shows no partiality. 
Rather, in every nation whoever fears him and acts uprightly is acceptable to 
him.” (Acts 10:34-35) 

Gospel — And a voice came from the heavens, saying, “This is my 
beloved Son, with whom I am well pleased.” (Mt 3:17) 

    READINGS FOR THE WEEK 
Monday:            1 Sm 1:1-8/Ps 116:12-13, 14-17, 18-19/Mk 1:14-20  
Tuesday:  1 Sm 1:9-20/1 Sam 2:1, 4-5, 6-7, 8abcd/Mk 1:21-28  
Wednesday: 1 Sm 3:1-10, 19-20/Ps 40:2 and 5, 7-8a, 8b-9, 10/Mk 1:29-39 
Thursday: 1 Sm 4:1-11/Ps 44:10-11, 14-15, 24-25/Mk 1:40-45  
Friday: 1 Sm 8:4-7, 10-22a/Ps 89:16-17, 18-19/Mk 2:1-12  
Saturday: 1 Sm 9:1-4, 17-19; 10:1a/Ps 21:2-3, 4-5, 6-7/Mk 2:13-17  
Sunday: Is 49:3, 5-6/Ps 40:2 and 4, 7-8, 8-9, 10/1 Cor 1:1-3/Jn 1:29-34  

Saturday ~  January 10 
 8:00 a.m. - Manuel Escobar + 

  - Socorro Zardilla + 

 4:00 p.m. - Patricia Thieren - Blessings 

  - Anthony Urbina, Jason & Michael Morales +++ 

 5:30 p.m. - All Parishioners 

 7:00 p.m. - Jesus Rodriguez + 

Sunday ~  January 11 

 6:30 a.m. - Lawrence Mattix + 

 8:15 a.m. - Lentz Go + 

 10:00 a.m. - Francisco B. Agorrilla II + 

  - Rogelio & Ernesto Peralta ++ 

        12:00 p.m. - Evelyn Probst 
  - Carmen & Tom Risher - Wedding Anniversary 

          2:00 p.m. - Jose Manuel Jimenez Torres + 

  - Manuel Medina Jr. - Bendiciones y Paz 

 5:00 p.m. - Jaime Jasso + 

  - Fidel Santiago + 

Monday ~  January 12 

 8:00 a.m. - Aurora Payad-Arnold - Birthday Blessings 

Tuesday ~  January 13 

 8:00 a.m. - Blessings for the Medina Family & All Souls in Purgatory 

  - Valerio Muralles & Karen Ochoa - Healing & Blessings 

Wednesday ~  January 14 
 8:00 a.m. - Danny Nash + 

 12:00 p.m. - Rogelio Ortega + 

Thursday ~  January 15 
 8:00 a.m. - David Sardilla + - Heavenly Birthday 

  - Analyn Rinaldi - Healing & Blessings 

Friday ~  January 16 
 8:00 a.m. - Diego Morales + 

Saturday ~  January 17 
 8:00 a.m. - For the Year 2 Con¿rmation Students on Retreat 
 4:00 p.m. - Andrew Valdez + 

 5:30 p.m. - Teodulo E. Vidas Sr. & Guadalupe H. Vida ++ 

  - Sunhwa Robbins + 

 7:00 p.m. - Todos Los Feligreses 

Sunday ~  January 18 

 6:30 a.m. - James Dew + 

 8:15 a.m. - Anthony Atienza + 

  - Philip Spatafora + 

 10:00 a.m. - Victor Gonzales + 

  - Martha Soto + 

        12:00 p.m. - Ramiro Botello + 

  - Amelia Torres De Macedo + 

          2:00 p.m. - Edgar Allan Gonzalez + 

  - Manuel Medina Jr. - Bendiciones y Paz  
 5:00 p.m. - Jacob Chacon + 

Suicide Prevention/Prevención del Suicidio  
Start talking about suicide! For more information on how to have the conversation and view a video with a message from Bishop Barnes 

visit:  https://www.youtube.com/user/sanbernardinodiocese  
National Suicide Prevention Hotline 1-800-273-TALK (8255) /Crisis Text line: text CONNECT TO 741741 / Lifeline 988 
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Have you included St. Vincent Ferrer 
Church in your will?   
Continue to be part of the strength of this 
community by making a bequest in your will. 

Thank you for your consideration and may God bless you 
always. For more information please call the Parish Office. 
 

¿Ha incluido a la Iglesia de San Vicente Ferrer en 
su  testamentó? 
Usted puede ser una fuerza especial en esta comunidad 
haciendo una donación en su testamento. Gracias por su 
consideración y que Dios le bendiga siempre. Para mayor 
información, por favor llamé a la oficina parroquial. 

Invitation to register as a member of this parish, fill out this form and  
return it by mail or drop in the Sunday collection basket. We will mail you a 
registration form, to become formally registered in our parish.  
 

__I am new in the parish 
__I am interested in becoming Catholic 
 

Name _________________________________________________________      
 
Address________________________________________________________ 
  
City/Zip Code____________________________________________________ 
 
Telephone______________________________________________________ 

St. Vincent Ferrer’s Tree of Life 
Our Memorial Tree is a way to remember these special people and events in the life of your family. The donation for each is $1,000.00; 
Foundation stones at the base of the tree and acorns are also available for engraving. Payment plan is available. Contact the parish office 
for more information, (951) 679-4531. 

SUGGESTED MINIMUM WEEKLY OFFERING 

ANNUAL HOUSEHOLD  
INCOME 10% 5% 3% 

$ 20,000 $ 40 $ 20 $ 12 

$ 30,000 $ 60 $ 30 $ 18 

$ 40,000 $ 80 $ 40 $ 24 

$ 50,000 $ 100 $ 50 $ 30 

$ 75,000 $150 $ 75  $ 45 

$ 90,000 $ 180 $ 90 $ 54 

$ 100,000 $ 200 $ 100 $ 60 

$ 150,000 $ 300 $ 150 $ 90 

WEEKLY COLLECTION / ONLINE GIVING  

fast. easy. convenient. 

ST. VINCENT FERRER 

 

   

  

               

  

Diocese Goal : $94,400.00 
Total Received : $99,858.10 
Surplus : $5,458.10 

2025 DDF Parish Goal : 2024 DDF Parish Goal : 

Diocese Goal : $94,300.00 
Pledges Made : $70,898.00 
Gifts Received : $94,778.83 
As of: January 5, 2026 

December 20 & 21, 2025       
Saturday Masses 
        4:00 pm                            1,315.00 

 5:30 pm   707.00 

      7:00 pm 1,045.00 

Sunday Masses 
 6:30 am 1,425.31 

 8:15 am 2,216.00 

     10:00 am 2,815.00 

     12:00 pm                            1,207.00 

       2:00 pm 1,137.00 

       3:30 pm                          NO MASS 

       5:00 pm  1,659.00    

    $13,526.31 
 

*Daily Mass 0.00 

*Online Giving Donations received 6,648.50 

*Legacy of Grateful Hearts     4,082.00 

*Miscellaneous/Head Desk  5,738.00 

      TOTAL  $29,994.81 
Envelopes received for regular donations ……………………328 

Envelopes received for “Legacy of Grateful Hearts”………..24 
Total Expenses for the week: 

$1,593.88 

Incl. utilities, repairs, ministry expenses, assessment,  
insurance, payroll, etc. 

WEEKLY OFFERING 
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This Week at St. Vincent Ferrer 
Sunday,    January 11 
          6:00 a.m. Knights of Columbus Council 7846 Pancake Breakfast Fundraising , SM & SP Rooms 
 6:30 a.m. Sunday Mass, English, Church 
        8:15 a.m. Sunday Mass, English, Church 
          9:20 a.m. RCIA in Our Lady of Guadalupe Room 
          9:30 a.m. Mass Overflow for 10AM, 12PM, & 2PM in St. Vincent Ferrer Hall 
        10:00 a.m. Sunday Mass, English, Church, Livestream 
        11:15 a.m. Couples for Christ in St. Mother Teresa & St. John Paul Rooms  
        12:00 p.m. Sunday Mass, English, Church 
          2:00 p.m. Sunday Mass, Spanish, Church, Livestream 
          2:00 p.m. Filipino Ministry Fellowship, SM & SP Rooms 
          3:30 p.m. Tagalog Mass in Church 
          3:35 p.m. Religious Education, STVF Hall, OLG, SMT & SJP Rooms 
          5:00 p.m. Sunday Mass, English, Church 
          6:30 p.m. Youth Ministry in STVF Hall & All Rooms 
Monday,    January 12 
 8:00 a.m. Daily Mass in Church 
          9:00 a.m. Missionary Sisters Bible Study in St. John Paul Room 
        10:00 a.m. Worship Commission Meeting, OLG Room 
          4:45 p.m. Religious Education, Church Library, STVF Hall & All Rooms 
          6:30 p.m. Religious Education, STVF Hall, OLG, SMT & SJP Rooms  
Tuesday,    January 13 
 8:00 a.m. Daily Mass in Church 
          9:00 a.m. Missionary Sisters Bible Study, SJP Room 
          9:00 a.m. Grupo de Apoyo Psicologia con Jesus, SM & SP Rooms 
        10:00 a.m. Misioneros con Jesus y Maria in St. John Paul Room 
          4:45 p.m. Religious Education, Church Library, STVF Hall & All Rooms 
          6:30 p.m. Bereavement Ministry Meeting in Our Lady of Guadalupe Room 
          6:30 p.m. Baptism Class (English & Spanish), STVF Hall, SMT & SJP Rooms 
          7:00 p.m. Safety Ministry Meeting, St. Martha Room  
Wednesday,   January 14  
 8:00 a.m. Daily Mass in Church 
          9:00 a.m. Legion of Mary Meeting in St. Martha & St. Patrick Rooms 
        12:00 p.m. Spanish Mass in Church 
          3:00 p.m. Sacred Hearts Secular Branch in Church 
          4:30 p.m. Faith Builder Ministry Choir Practice in Church   
          4:45 p.m. Religious Education, Church Library, STVF Hall & All Rooms 
          6:30 p.m. Youth Confirmation 2 in Church, STVF Hall & All Rooms 
Thursday,   January 15 
          8:00 a.m. Daily Mass in Church  
          9:00 a.m. Missionary Sisters Bible Study in St. John Paul Room 
          4:45 p.m. Religious Education, Church Library, STVF Hall & All Rooms 
          5:30 p.m. Extraordinary Ministers (Spanish) Meeting, Church 
          6:30 p.m. Religious Education, STVF Hall, OLG, SMT & SJP Rooms 
          7:00 p.m. Knights of Columbus Council 7846 Monthly Officers Meeting, SM & SP 
Friday,   January 16 
          8:00 a.m. Daily Mass in Church 
          9:00 a.m. Missionary Sisters Bible Study, St. John Paul Room 
          6:30 p.m. Movimiento Familiar Cristiano Catolico, SM & SP Rooms 
Saturday,   January 17 
          8:00 a.m. Daily Mass in Church 
          9:00 a.m. Confessions in Church 
          9:00 a.m. Pro-Life Ministry Meetings in Our Lady of Guadalupe Room 
        11:00 a.m. Ministerio de Lectores en Español, St. John Paul Room 
          1:00 p.m. Spanish Baptisms in Church 
          4:00 p.m. Vigil Mass in Church 
          5:00 p.m. Knights of Columbus Council 7846 Exemplification, STVF Hall & All Rooms 
          5:30 p.m. Vigil Mass in Church 
          7:00 p.m. Spanish Vigil Mass in Church 
 

*SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE /  
*SUJETO A CAMBIO SIN PREVIO AVISO 

Ministry / Commission Directory 
ALL MINISTRIES ARE OPEN TO ALL PARISHIONERS 

CHAIRPERSON OF MINISTRY COMMISSION COUNCIL 
JAMES GASPER - (951) 746-6944 

COMMUNITY LIFE COMMISSION 
PRIEST MODERATOR - FR. GABRIEL EZEH, SMMM 

COORDINATOR - VIRGINIA TEJADA 

Chamorro Ministry Judy Pouncy (951)370-0934 
Divine Mercy David Berger (760)622-8849 
Fatima Prayer Group Edward De La Cruz (951)480-5428 
Filipino Ministry Mercy Dizon (951)679-4531 
Ministerio de Guadalupanos Susana Molina (714)317-7290  
Oración - El Milagro del Señor  (951)679-4531 
(Prayer - The Miracle of the Lord) 
Sacred Hearts Secular Branch Delores Schultz  (951)966-1571 
Talleres de Oración y Vida Sara Zambrana (323)901-2318 

 

 

SERVICE/SOCIALCONCERN COMMISSION 
PRIEST MODERATOR - FR. FRED, COSTALES, MS 

 COORDINATOR  

Bereavement Ministry Eileen Hofer (951)679-4531 
Boy Scout Cub Pack 444 Ramon Barcia (951)464-0661 
Couples for Christ & Family Ministries  Matthew Perez & (951)679-4531 
 Erika Lumamba    
Encuentro Matrimonial Manuel y Elia Acosta (951)718-4545  
Grupo de Apoyo Psicología Yolanda Martinez (951)679-4531  
Knights of Columbus Adey Milo (619)405-8963 
Legion of Mary Zee Woodland (619)867-5331 
Pro - Life  Mark Buhl  (858)322-7959 
Promotores Vocacionales Alberto Ruiz  y (951)534-6295 
 Daisy Monroy 
Scrip Judy Vega (951)818-9479 
Safety Ministry Rick Yanez (951)679-4531 

 

PRAYER AND WORSHIP COMMISSION 
PRIEST MODERATOR - FR. FRED, COSTALES, MS 

  COORDINATOR - JUDY VEGA 

Adoration Mary Ransom (505)328-2647 
Altar Servers  Maya Cervantes (951)418-0365   
Church Environment Cora Payad  (951)679-4531 
Extraordinary Ministers, Mass Frances Brightly (951)672-6878 
 Susana Badillo (951)522-3862 
E M, Homebound (Spanish / English)   Gil Barragan  (951)679-4531 
Funeral Coordinator Nena Navarro (310)749-6152  
Hospitality - Ushers  (English) Judy Vega (951)818-9479 
                                   (Spanish)                   Jose Padilla  (951)640-8189 
Music Director Corazon Paraan (951)325-5488 
Readers (English / Spanish) Esther Martinez (951)283-7849 
 Victoria Zepeda (626)664-4178 
Sacristans Juan Linan  (951)679-4531 
Wedding Coordinator Nena Navarro (310)749-6152  

 

EVANGELIZATION AND CATECHESIS COMMISSION 
PRIEST MODERATOR - FR. GABRIEL EZEH, SMMM 

 COORDINATOR - CAROLINA HERNANDEZ 

Baptism  (Eng/Span) Dcn. Juan Navarro (310)749-6157 
Faith Builder Ministry Sandra Contreras (951)679-4531 
Youth Ministry & Confirmation Coordinator  Melanie Montoya (951)679-4531 
Young Adult Coordinator  Melanie Montoya  (951)679-4531 
Library Ministry Sue Wade (951)757-4978 
Misioneros con Jesús y María Tina Kalestian (951)679-4531 
M.F.C.C. Maribel & Lalo Guillen (951)679-4531 
Pequeñas Comunidades Luz Barrios (951)376-9087 
Quinceañeras Dcn. Juan Navarro (310)749-6157  
Religious Education / RCIA Blanca Cervantes (951)679-4531 
Scripture Study  (English) Monique Beyle (951)202-8940 
                            (Spanish)                         Missionary Sisters  (951)293-9665 
 Servants of the Word  
 

Parish Pastoral Council 
Greg Millar, Hector Leon, Jim Gasper, June Price, Pete Castillo, Fed Vale, and  Judy Vega 

Parish Finance Council 
Carlotta Cruz–San Diego, Rick Yanez, and Greg Millar 

Parish Leadership Team (PLT) 
Blanca Cervantes, Jim Gasper, Dcn. Don Hitzeman, and Judy Vega 

 



For ad info. call 1-800-950-9952 • www.4lpi.com              St. Vincent Ferrer Church, Sun City, CA              A 4C 05-4234

LAW OFFICES OF MELISSA E. REILLY

Estate Planning • Conservatorship

Living Trusts • Wills • Probate • Elder Law • Medi-Cal

FREE INITIAL ESTATE PLANNING CONSULTATION

26820 Cherry Hills Blvd. Suite 1 SUN CITY  672-3882

alsjewels@gmail.comalsjewels@gmail.com

Nil Amposta
Insurance Sales Agent
Insurance/Membership

Auto/Home/Boat/Umbrella

Murrieta Branch O�ice
25125 Madison Avenue, Suite 101A • Murrieta, CA 92562

Direct (951) 816-3985 | Efax (714) 327-6221
amposta.nil@ace.aaa.com

Department of Insurance Lic. #0003259

 

IF YOU LIVE ALONE

MDMedAlert!™

4 Ambulance 4 Police/Fire 

4 Family/Friends 4 GPS & Fall Alert

800.809.3570

/mo.$1995

Starting At

md-medalert.comCALL NOW!

Nency Gonzalez | (951) 850-9052
28093 Bradley Rd | Menifee, CA | yo hablo español

2025 Annual Election Period
Begins October 15th-December 7th 

Health Insurance • Medicare Supplements
Medicare Advantage Plans • Drug Prescription Plans

• Covered California

Licensed Health Plan Specialist
(951) 850-9052 | NGonzalez@Finally65.com

Need help with your Medicare Comparisons for Annual Election Period?

We give you the power to compare plans, and the freedom to choose!

CALL TODAY!

• Installation

• Maintenance

• Repair

We Service All Makes & Models

951-370-0486 | Menifeehvac.com | License #1028866

Ask for parishioners’ discount

NEILANDSONSPLUMBING.COM

951-546-8058

J E F F   M E J I A

R e a l t o r ®

DRE#  02188750

DRE#  02254507

(619) 777-0340

Je@@BlackLabelRealty.Com
BlackLabelRealty.Com
@jstje@@

ANNETTE GONZALES

Life Insurance

Final Expense Coverage
License #4464515

	 (951) 251-3704
	 annettegonzales13@gmail.comannettegonzales13@gmail.com
	 thefortitudeteam.com	 thefortitudeteam.comMJC General 

Contractors

951.805.1921 • mj.homesp@gmail.com
I do any kind of handyman work-NO JOB TOO SMALL

• Kitchen & Bathroom Remodels • Fence Repair, Roof Repair
• Flooring, Crown Molding, Shutters, Painting

• Window & Door Replacement, ETC.

License 1103821

“Let Us Manage Your Damage”

Loreen Powers
Parishioner 

Mitigation Specialist 

(951) 412-8092 

loreen@resilientrestores.com

Fire | Water | Mold

Parishioners 

Valued Church Vendor

SERVICES • SALES • INSTALLATION • RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL
420 N. MCKINLEY STREET, SUITE 149, CORONA 

951-255-0169
Lic# 948047
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~ PASTORAL STAFF ~  (951) 679-4531 

Betty Rodriguez         Business Manager             Ext. 106 

Virginia Roman         Parish Secretary/Data Specialist          Ext. 102 

Manny Felix                   Bulletin Editor Ext. 104 

Ken Simon         Office  Assistant           Ext. 100 

Blanca Cervantes          Coordinator of Religious Education   Ext. 109 

Melanie Montoya    Youth Ministry             Ext. 111 

Deacon Juan            Hispanic Ministry                              Ext. 105 

Corazon Paraan           Music Director             (951)325-5488 
Juan Linan             Sacristan              Ext. 100 

Ricardo Muñoz         Maintenance            Ext.   100 

PARISH OFFICE HOURS 

 Mon - Wed 8:30 AM to 5:00 PM 

 Lunch (closed) 12:00 PM to 1:00 PM 

 Thursday 8:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

 Friday 8:30 AM to 2:00 PM 
 

Closed on Weekends & Holidays         

Rev. Frederick Costales, MS 

Pastor 

Parochial Vicar        Rev. Gabriel Ezeh, S.M.M.M. 
 

Assigned Deacons      Deacon  Donald W. Hitzeman 

                  Deacon Juan A. Navarro 

                Deacon Paul Ahan (RET) 

Assisting Priests Msgr. Donald Webber 

 Rev. Mel Collier            

 Rev. Anthony Dao 

 Rev. Pierre Deglaire 

 

      

Daily Mass (English) 

 Monday through Saturday 8:00 AM,  

 Every Wednesday (Spanish) 12:00 NOON 
 

Saturday (Vigil) 

 4:00 PM (English), 5:30 PM (English) and 7:00 PM (Spanish) 
 

Sunday 

6:30 AM, 8:15 AM, 10:00 AM (Children's), 12:00 NOON,  

2:00 PM (Spanish),  

3:30 PM Tagalog (every Second Sunday Only) 

5:00 PM (Youth) 
  

Novena to Mother of Perpetual Help every  

Wednesday at 8:30 AM 
 

Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament - 

1st Friday of the month  

Morning 8:30-10:00 AM 

Evening 6:00-8:00 PM 
 

Facebook & YouTube Live - Stream Schedule 

Sunday - 10:00 AM (English) and 2:00 PM (Spanish) 

Sacraments / Sacramentos 

Anointing of the Sick / Unción de los Enfermos 
The Sacrament of Anointing of the Sick is NOT just for the dying. It is also a beautiful sacrament for 
healing and strength. Call the office to make arrangements. 
El Sacramento de la Unción de los enfermos NO es solo para los moribundos. Es también un hermoso 
sacramento de sanación y fuerza. Llame a la oficina para hacer los arreglos. 

Sacrament of Marriage ~   

Contact the parish office at least 
six months prior to proposed 
marriage date. Wedding date 
will NOT  be set until your first 
interview appointment with a 
Priest or Deacon. In addition, do 
NOT reserve your reception 
venue until your wedding date in 
the Church has been reserved 

and confirmed by the parish. 

English Baptism  ~  
Stop by the parish office for a 
registration packet or call the 
office at (951) 679 - 4531 
 
Bautismo en Español  
Pase a la oficina paroquial por 
un paquete de registro o 
llame la oficina al 
(951) 679 - 4531 

St. Vincent Ferrer Parish would like to extend a warm welcome 

to new parishioners and visitors. If you would like more 

information about our parish or registering at STVF, 

please contact the parish office. 

San Vicente Ferrer le da la bienvenida a nuevos feligreses y 

visitantes. Si desea mas información sobre la parroquia o desea 
registrarse a SVF, por favor llame a la oficina parroquial. 

Reconciliation: 
Saturday: Begins at 9:00 AM 

Limit 60 people 

REMINDER 
We would like to remind everyone that the parish is NOT responsible for any unapproved activities or events outside of your REGULAR  minis-
try activities, whether they take place within or outside our facilities. It is the responsibility of the organizer/ministry. Please ensure that all  
special events and activities are coordinated through the parish office and authorized by the pastor.  

House Blessings (Monday - Friday) 
Please call the Parish Office two weeks in advance of the date 
requested to schedule a house blessing or approach the Priest/

Deacon you prefer. 

~ Quinceañeras ~ 
Must attend retreat prior to setting 
your date. For more information 
call the Parish Office ext. 100 


